Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.032.20-S

{h

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT, organic cotton sweatshirt, 280

g/m2, blue

0.36 kg

0.423 kg

230

20/5/1

0.38 mx0.26 mx0.575 m
8.46 kg
8605040091449
611020910000

171



